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@© Thurs 14 Aug
7:30-9pm

© Online

7:30-9pm
© Online
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Peer Connect Galendar cont.
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@© Tues 7 Oct
7-8pm

© Online

WOMEN'S
PETREAT

(® Fri310ct - Sun 2 Nov
© Rydges Newcastle

@® Thurs 13 Nov

4-5pm
© Online

MUM'S winE
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(© Thurs 9 Oct
7:30-9pm

© Online
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@®© Thurs 13 Nov
7:30-9pm

© Online

PEERS PAl?TY'; )

(@ IDPwD 2025
© Wed3Dec | 7-8:30pm
® online

POWER now:

@© Thurs 16 Oct
4-5pm
© Online

YOUNG ADULTS!
PETREAT

® Fri14 - Mon 17 Nov
© Atura Blacktown

POWER Hou@s

@® Thurs 11 Dec
4-5pm

© Online
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STUPENT I.|fe

@®© Wed 22 Oct
12-1:30pm
© WSU Rydalmere

<SOQAL Lungd

@© Sat 1 Nov
12pm

DAY )38

(© Sat 29 Nov
T1am-2:30pm
© The Granville Centre

MUM'S winE
& CHAT

@®© Thurs 11 Dec
7:30-9pm
© Online

For more information or to register, contact e: info@mdnsw.org.au or p: 02 9888 5711. Please note event
dates and locations may change. Visit mdnsw.org.au for the latest updates or contact our friendly team.




